QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|VIC 03 9793 1622|TAS/SA 0499 996 441|WA 08 9455 5574|NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
©The Energy Network 2023
tengroup.com.au
TEN Group_Conductor & Cable Preparation Equipment-0223
2
INDEX
Conductor & Cable Preparation Equipment ..............................3
Scratch Brush - “Dog-bone and FlatRound” - Madi .................3

SCAN/CLICK for a
copy of the PAD/PBT
ordering Guide
PAD Model
Non-insulated model, black sheathed
PAD32-34A
Ideal for stripping CCT
Circular Cut
Longitudinal Cut
Plier type Sheath strippers, for circular & longitudinal cutting with end ripping claw blades
Stripping of Sheath
Part No. LxWxD (mm)
Range
(mm OD)
Wt (g) Part No. LxWxD (mm)
Range
(mm OD)
Wt (g) Part No. LxWxD (mm)
Range
(mm OD)
Wt (g)
PBT (A) 283 x 78 x 80 10-45 720 PAD (A) 283 x 78 x 90 10-45 720 PBT IS (A) 270 x 81 x 95 10-45 560
PBT (B) 283 x 78 x 80 20-54 720 PAD (B) 283 x 78 x 90 20-54 720 PBT IS (B) 270 x 81 x 95 20-54 560
Specifications
PBT (A) PAD (A) PBT IS (A)PAD (B)PBT (B) PBT IS (B)
Replaceable Cutting Wheels & Claw Blades
SCAN or CLICK QR-Code for ordering guide
PAD2826
Replaceable Adjustable
Wheels SCAN or CLICK QR-
Code for ordering guide
QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|VIC 03 9793 1622|TAS/SA 0499 996 441|WA 08 9455 5574|NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
©The Energy Network 2023
tengroup.com.au
INDEX
TEN Group_Conductor & Cable Preparation Equipment-0223
8
Semi-Con Scorer - Peelable
• Scores Semi Conductive Screen on HV cables
• Screen simply peels away
• Choose blade depth
Part No. BC-UTT23521/2
Part No. Depth of scoring (mm)
BC-UTT23521 0.4
BC-UTT23522 0.6
Semi-Con Scorer - Peelable
•  Eliminates the need for traditional stripping knives, reducing the risk of cuts or lacerations
•  Performs longitudinal & spiral cuts on cable diameters ranging from 8 to 51 mm
• Precise & easily adjustable blade depths from 0 to 4 mm in increments of 0.05 mm
• Adjustable blade pitch accommodates various cable diameters
Part No. SCS
Part No. Cable Dia (mm) Blade Depth (mm) Replacement Blade
SCS 8 to 51 0 to 4 43645
Compact & user-friendly tool scores semi-con on HV cables without damaging the insulation
Semi-Con, Sheath and Insulation Stripper
Part No. POLY Series
Strips Semi-Con, Outer Sheath and Insulation with one tool
Part No. Semi-Con Type Cable Dia (mm) Cutting Depth (mm) Replacement Blade
POLY-SCNP Non-Peelable
7 to 33 0 to 12
Sheath & Ins Semi-Con
LAME-POLY-L LAME-OUT-SCNP
POLY-SCP Peelable LAME-POLY-L LAME-OUT-SCP-CH
• 3 Strippers in one
• 25mm² to 630mm² Capacity
• Suitable for a wide range of material e.g. (XLPE/EPR)
• 12mm Cutting Depth
POLY-SCP POLY-SCNP
SCAN or CLICK for
more information
tengroup.com.au
TEN Group_Conductor & Cable Preparation Equipment-0223
QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|VIC 03 9793 1622|TAS/SA 0499 996 441|WA 08 9455 5574|NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
©The Energy Network 2023
9
INDEX
Cable Skinning Knife - Klein
Part No. 1570-3
• 75mm Hook Blade
• Notched Blade for scraping
Safety Knife
Part No. KNIFE082
• Twin Blade with Blade cover
• Strong Durable high impact body
• Unique design prevents injury
Part No. Description Replacement Brush Wt (kg)
BB-2S Fold-away Safety Knife & Round Scratch Brush WB-1 0.23
• Integrated wire brush for cleaning conductors to make better connections
• Replaceable brush inserts make a cost effective solution